
Animal House Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun
15ºSet

Gio Pun
16ºSet

Gio Pun
17ºSet

Gio Pun
18ºSet

Gio Pun

Morra Roberto (07/1062) 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 11 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 11

Racca Massimo (07/1014) 4 5 4 3 4 1 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 11 4 7 3 1 4 1 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0

Morra Alessandro (07/973) 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 3 3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 1 1 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6

Garruto Stefano (07/1016) 1 1 4 8 3 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 3 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciarrocchi Gino (07/969) 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Chiosso Marco (07/1043) 3 3 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6

Sebeglia Vittorio (07/452) 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0

Marengo Irene (07/972) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morra Roberto 07/1062 64 117 1,83

Racca Massimo 07/1014 59 69 1,17

Morra Alessandro 07/973 35 46 1,31

Garruto Stefano 07/1016 26 30 1,15

Ciarrocchi Gino 07/969 22 24 1,09

Chiosso Marco 07/1043 26 21 0,81

Sebeglia Vittorio 07/452 16 6 0,38

Marengo Irene 07/972 8 5 0,62

Animal House Zoo Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun
15ºSet

Gio Pun
16ºSet

Gio Pun
17ºSet

Gio Pun
18ºSet

Gio Pun

Macrì Giuseppe (07/880) 3 8 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 7

D'Angelo Fabio Antonino (07/374) 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 11 2 2 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8

Della Rocca Andrea (07/879) 4 8 4 9 4 6 3 6 3 6 4 7 4 5 0 0 3 1 1 3 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3

Lo Presti Francesco (07/674) 4 7 4 4 2 2 2 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 6

Naccarato Graziano (07/905) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Staglianò Giuseppe (07/1054) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musso Manuel (07/914) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sacco Marta (07/421) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castagno Giorgia (07/950) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Macrì Giuseppe 07/880 63 104 1,65

D'Angelo Fabio Antonino 07/374 54 91 1,69

Della Rocca Andrea 07/879 50 73 1,46

Lo Presti Francesco 07/674 55 59 1,07

Naccarato Graziano 07/905 13 16 1,23

Staglianò Giuseppe 07/1054 12 3 0,25

Musso Manuel 07/914 2 2 1,00

Sacco Marta 07/421 1 1 1,00

Castagno Giorgia 07/950 6 1 0,17

Beer Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun
15ºSet

Gio Pun
16ºSet

Gio Pun
17ºSet

Gio Pun
18ºSet

Gio Pun

Scardoni Davide (07/864) 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 6

Vigato Massimo (07/1330) 0 0 4 6 4 5 2 2 4 8 3 3 0 0 2 6 4 7 0 0 2 3 2 5 4 3 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 6

Blasco Roberto (07/863) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9

Porro Marco (07/1329) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

Buratti Marco (07/865) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 11 3 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

D'Amico Michele (07/185) 0 0 4 2 3 2 2 3 4 8 1 3 1 3 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 1

Martorana Simone (07/769) 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perotta Fabio (07/207) 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Cignetti Ilario (07/348) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 6 2 2

Coppo Cristian (07/261) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scardoni Davide 07/864 64 136 2,12

Vigato Massimo 07/1330 51 94 1,84

Blasco Roberto 07/863 27 67 2,48

Porro Marco 07/1329 23 55 2,39

Buratti Marco 07/865 23 48 2,09

D'Amico Michele 07/185 28 35 1,25

Martorana Simone 07/769 10 20 2,00

Perotta Fabio 07/207 18 20 1,11

Cignetti Ilario 07/348 11 11 1,00

Coppo Cristian 07/261 0 0 0,00



Bulli Di Quartiere

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun
15ºSet

Gio Pun
16ºSet

Gio Pun
17ºSet

Gio Pun
18ºSet

Gio Pun

Di Lorenzo Marco (07/875) 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 6 2 3 4 7 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 6 4 9

Giannuzzo Pierluigi (07/886) 4 6 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 1 0 0 2 5 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 5 2 1

Vivaldo Alessandro (07/1133) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 3 2 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 2 2 2 4 5 4 4

Succi Jessica (07/681) 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 0 2 0

Cinà William (07/1251) 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpe  Fabio (07/899) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5

Devito Gianluca (07/900) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Lorenzo Marco 07/875 62 124 2,00

Giannuzzo Pierluigi 07/886 52 74 1,42

Vivaldo Alessandro 07/1133 44 32 0,73

Succi Jessica 07/681 44 31 0,70

Cinà William 07/1251 16 20 1,25

Volpe  Fabio 07/899 28 19 0,68

Devito Gianluca 07/900 10 17 1,70

Dirty Dick

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun
15ºSet

Gio Pun
16ºSet

Gio Pun
17ºSet

Gio Pun
18ºSet

Gio Pun

Venesia Wiliam (07/698) 2 6 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0

Silvestri Antonio (07/691) 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 9 2 1 4 3 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9

Inz Mirko (07/688) 4 10 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 5 4 6 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 2

Taglianetti Liberato (07/040) 4 6 3 5 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 3 3 2 2 1 4 2 2 5 4 3 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 4

Taglianetti Simone (07/039) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Venesia Ivano (07/699) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Supino Jacopo Mattia (07/700) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Venesia Wiliam 07/698 54 120 2,22

Silvestri Antonio 07/691 58 119 2,05

Inz Mirko 07/688 56 93 1,66

Taglianetti Liberato 07/040 58 74 1,28

Taglianetti Simone 07/039 16 17 1,06

Venesia Ivano 07/699 14 5 0,36

Supino Jacopo Mattia 07/700 0 0 0,00

Giaguari Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun
15ºSet

Gio Pun
16ºSet

Gio Pun
17ºSet

Gio Pun
18ºSet

Gio Pun

Gisonno Gilberto (07/849) 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 6 0 0

Cicardo Andrea Sebastiano (07/494) 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 7

Calabrese  Marco (07/606) 4 2 4 11 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 6 0 0

Serra Filippo (07/036) 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 1 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 5 4 3

Ghirardi Daniele (07/522) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Mattia Angelo (07/121) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gisonno Gilberto 07/849 60 103 1,72

Cicardo Andrea 07/494 62 92 1,48

Calabrese  Marco 07/606 56 85 1,52

Serra Filippo 07/036 62 76 1,23

Ghirardi Daniele 07/522 11 16 1,45

Mattia Angelo 07/121 5 1 0,20

Gole Secche

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun
15ºSet

Gio Pun
16ºSet

Gio Pun
17ºSet

Gio Pun
18ºSet

Gio Pun

Ferraris Jacopo (07/764) 4 12 4 9 3 4 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 10

Bessolo Alex (07/841) 4 7 3 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 4 0 0 3 5 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 9

Cappuccio Luca (09/150) 4 6 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 7 3 0 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 4 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 3 4 8

Cherubini Cristian (07/1063) 3 3 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 3 3 1

Elia Roberto (07/346) 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferraris Jacopo 07/764 63 128 2,03

Bessolo Alex 07/841 62 102 1,65

Cappuccio Luca 09/150 63 91 1,44

Cherubini Cristian 07/1063 50 49 0,98

Elia Roberto 07/346 18 20 1,11



Old Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun
15ºSet

Gio Pun
16ºSet

Gio Pun
17ºSet

Gio Pun
18ºSet

Gio Pun

Succo Alessandro (07/489) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 12

Garau Elio (07/462) 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 3 1 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 8

Succo Valerio (07/995) 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5

Garau Gian Luca (07/460) 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 2 3 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Ciofalo Jacopo (07/506) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 5 0 0

Travaglini Antonio Lorenzo (07/461) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Succo Alessandro 07/489 60 126 2,10

Garau Elio 07/462 63 103 1,63

Succo Valerio 07/995 58 68 1,17

Garau Gian Luca 07/460 44 57 1,30

Ciofalo Jacopo 07/506 30 25 0,83

Travaglini Antonio 07/461 0 0 0,00

Sin Igual Fast&Fusi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun
15ºSet

Gio Pun
16ºSet

Gio Pun
17ºSet

Gio Pun
18ºSet

Gio Pun

Carbonaro Marco (07/467) 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 9 3 6 2 5 0 0

De Palma Paolo (07/683) 4 6 2 2 4 7 4 7 4 3 3 8 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 8 2 3 0 0

Suhov George (07/749) 0 0 4 10 3 7 4 5 4 6 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 3 8 4 11 0 0

Di Curzio Alessandro (07/520) 4 6 3 3 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 5 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 5 2 3 4 8 4 11 0 0

Bordino Marco (07/490) 4 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 2 3 0 0

Tripodi Simone (07/1342) 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 1 4 3 1 0 2 3 0 0

Gallo Luigi (07/552) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bardella  Simone (07/551) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carbonaro Marco 07/467 61 115 1,89

De Palma Paolo 07/683 55 93 1,69

Suhov George 07/749 36 76 2,11

Di Curzio Alessandro 07/520 45 71 1,58

Bordino Marco 07/490 31 39 1,26

Tripodi Simone 07/1342 24 18 0,75

Gallo Luigi 07/552 4 2 0,50

Bardella  Simone 07/551 0 0 0,00


